2010 New York Bred Ewe & Ewe Lamb Sale

October 15 -16, 2010
Rhinebeck, New York
Judge: Judy Moore — Eagle, MI
Auctioneer: Billy MacCauley, Atglen, PA

AMWWET

Sale Management Sevice

P.O. Box 500 + CUBA, IL 61427 - 309/785-5058

Lots Gross Average

Tunis Yearling Ewes 5 $ 1,400.00 $ 280.00
Brood Ewes 1 $ 275.00 $ 275.00

Spring Ewe Lambs 3 $ 900.00 $ 300.00

Tunis 9 $ 2,575.00 $ 286.11

White Romney Yearling Ewes 2 $ 1,125.00 $ 562.50
Spring Ewe Lambs 3 $ 1,175.00 $ 39167

White Romneys 5 $ 2,300.00 $ 460.00

NC Romney Yearling Ewes 1 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
Spring Ewe Lambs 1 $ 625.00 $ 625.00

NC Romneys $ 1,125.00 $ 562.50

Border Leicester Yearling Ewes 1 $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Spring Ewe Lambs 7 $ 2,075.00 $ 29643

Border Leicesters 8 $ 2,425.00 $ 303.13

Natural Colored Yearling Ewes 1 $ 275.00 $ 275.00
Fall Ewe Lambs 1 $ 425.00 $ 425.00

Spring Ewe Lambs 1 $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Natural Coloreds 3 $ 900.00 $ 300.00

Rambouillets Yearling Ewes 1 $ 325.00 $ 325.00
Spring Ewe Lambs 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00

Rambouillets 2 $ 625.00 $ 312.50

Columbia Yearling Ewes 1 $ 375.00 $ 375.00
Fall Ewe Lambs 1 $ 275.00 $ 275.00

Spring Ewe Lambs 1 $ 200.00 $ 200.00

Columbias 3 $ 850.00 $ 283.33

Cotswold Yearling Ewes 1 $ 300.00 $ 300.00
Spring Ewe Lambs 1 $ 275.00 $ 275.00

Cotswolds 2 $ 575.00 $ 287.50



Lincoln

NC Lincoln

Oxfords

Dorsets

Southdowns

Hampshires

Suffolks

Cheviots

Montadales

Shropshires

Yearling Ewes
Lincolns

Yearling Ewes
Brood Ewes

NC Lincolns

Yearling Ewes
Brood Ewes
Spring Ewe Lambs

Oxfords
Yearling Ewes
Fall Ewe Lambs
Dorsets
Spring Ewe Lambs
Southdowns
Brood Ewes
Hampshires
Yearling Ewes
Spring Ewe Lambs
Suffolks
Yearling Ewes
Spring Ewe Lambs
Cheviots
Spring Ewe Lambs
Montadales

Brood Ewes

Shropshires

Total Sale

-

- N

w = w

H

-

68

©® O

1,100.00

1,100.00

600.00
300.00

900.00

2,050.00
750.00
3,150.00

5,950.00

775.00
350.00

1,125.00

525.00

525.00

550.00

550.00

900.00
250.00

1,150.00

275.00
775.00

1,050.00

275.00

275.00

500.00

500.00

24,500.00

550.00

550.00

300.00
300.00

300.00

410.00
375.00
450.00

425.00

387.50
350.00

375.00

262.50

262.50

550.00

550.00

450.00
250.00

383.33

275.00
258.33

262.50

275.00

275.00

500.00

500.00

360.29



