

2010 New York Bred Ewe & Ewe Lamb Sale

October 15 – 16, 2010

Rhinebeck, New York

Judge: Judy Moore – Eagle, MI

Auctioneer: Billy MacCauley, Atglen, PA



P.O. Box 500 • CUBA, IL 61427 • 309/785-5058

		Lots	Gross	Average
Tunis	Yearling Ewes	5	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 280.00
	Brood Ewes	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00
	Tunis	9	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 286.11
White Romney	Yearling Ewes	2	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 562.50
	Spring Ewe Lambs	3	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 391.67
	White Romneys	5	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 460.00
NC Romney	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
	NC Romneys	2	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 562.50
Border Leicester	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	7	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 296.43
	Border Leicesters	8	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 303.13
Natural Colored	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Fall Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
	Natural Coloreds	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00
Rambouillets	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
	Rambouillets	2	\$ 625.00	\$ 312.50
Columbia	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
	Fall Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
	Columbias	3	\$ 850.00	\$ 283.33
Cotswold	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Cotswolds	2	\$ 575.00	\$ 287.50

Lincoln	Yearling Ewes	2	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 550.00
	Lincolns	2	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 550.00
NC Lincoln	Yearling Ewes	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00
	Brood Ewes	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
	NC Lincolns	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00
Oxfords	Yearling Ewes	5	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 410.00
	Brood Ewes	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 375.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	7	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 450.00
	Oxfords	14	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 425.00
Dorsets	Yearling Ewes	2	\$ 775.00	\$ 387.50
	Fall Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
	Dorsets	3	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 375.00
Southdowns	Spring Ewe Lambs	2	\$ 525.00	\$ 262.50
	Southdowns	2	\$ 525.00	\$ 262.50
Hampshires	Brood Ewes	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
	Hampshires	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Suffolks	Yearling Ewes	2	\$ 900.00	\$ 450.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
	Suffolks	3	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 383.33
Cheviots	Yearling Ewes	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Spring Ewe Lambs	3	\$ 775.00	\$ 258.33
	Cheviots	4	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 262.50
Montadales	Spring Ewe Lambs	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
	Montadales	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
Shropshires	Brood Ewes	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	Shropshires	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	Total Sale	68	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 360.29